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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 26 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ JHN Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
Nezvanični MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 30.88 Dajana DAJKOVIĆ BUBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 18.05.2013
Nezvanični MNE - 12 32.58 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ HN Beograd (SRB) 28.10.1995
Nezvanični MNE - 10 39.64 Jovana VUJOVIĆ BUBU Kragujevac (SRB) 24.11.2012
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 - 11 godina

1. Čarna MARKOVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.19 157
2. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 45.22 157
3. Nađa VUKČEVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.58 153
4. Ivona ĐURIŠIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 47.39 136
5. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 47.88 132
6. Vjera VUJAČIĆ 11 PVK Nikšić 51.68 105
7. Mia BOŽOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 59.27 70

12 - 13 godina

1. Anja KARALIEVA 08 PK Skopje 35.13 336 Q
2. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 35.42 328 R
3. Mia SIMONOVIĆ 08 Usce 36.35 303
4. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.66 252

14 - 15 godina

1. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 31.46 468 Q
2. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 31.80 453 Q
3. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 32.71 416 Q
4. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 33.14 400 Q
5. Sofija STEFAN 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 35.33 330 R
6. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 36.79 292
7. Kristina PUPOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 41.20 208
8. Vasilisa JOVOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 42.31 192
9. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 44.00 171

10. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 55.97 83

16 - 17 godina

1. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 33.20 398 Q
2. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 36.46 300
3. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 38.94 246
4. Melanija SIMOVSKA 05 PVK "Karpos" Skopje 39.81 231
5. Staša BOROZAN 04 PVK Primorac Kotor 44.48 165
6. Nedjeljka OTAŠEVIĆ 04 PVK Primorac Kotor 45.54 154

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 31.46 468 Q
2. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 31.80 453 Q
3. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.62 420 Q
4. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 32.71 416 Q
5. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 33.14 400 Q
6. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 33.20 398 Q
7. Milica MALOVIĆ 03 Buducnost, PO 34.73 348 Q
8. Anja KARALIEVA 08 PK Skopje 35.13 336 Q
9. Sofija STEFAN 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 35.33 330 R

10. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 35.42 328 R
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. Mia SIMONOVIĆ 08 Usce 36.35 303
12. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 36.46 300
13. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 36.79 292
14. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.66 252
15. Milica MILOJKOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 38.94 246
16. Melanija SIMOVSKA 05 PVK "Karpos" Skopje 39.81 231
17. Kristina PUPOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 41.20 208
18. Vasilisa JOVOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 42.31 192
19. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 44.00 171
20. Staša BOROZAN 04 PVK Primorac Kotor 44.48 165
21. Čarna MARKOVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.19 157
22. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 45.22 157
23. Nedjeljka OTAŠEVIĆ 04 PVK Primorac Kotor 45.54 154
24. Nađa VUKČEVIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 45.58 153
25. Ivona ĐURIŠIĆ 10 Buducnost, PO 47.39 136
26. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 47.88 132
27. Vjera VUJAČIĆ 11 PVK Nikšić 51.68 105
28. Stanislava PETROVIĆ 13 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 52.02 103
29. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 55.97 83
30. Mia BOŽOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 59.27 70


